38 39
Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
Sliding Door
KEY FEATURES
LH Door
SP
300 / SP
305 / SP
310
SP
300 / SP
305 / SP
310
LH DoorRH Door LH CornerRH Corner
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B (+LHD or RHD) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1200 1150-1200 490 SP300-1200 £1,357.34 £1,628.81
1400 1350-1400 590 SP300-1400 £1,454.29 £1,745.15
1500 1450-1500 640 SP300-1500 £1,502.77 £1,803.32
1600 1550-1600 690 SP300-1600 £1,551.25 £1,861.50
1700 1650-1700 740 SP300-1700 £1,648.20 £1,977.84
1800 1750-1800 785 SP300-1800 £1,745.15 £2,094.18
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B C D E (+LHD/LHC or RHD/RHC ) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1200 x 760 1200 760 1150-1175 723-748 475 SP305-12x76 £1,890.58 £2,268.70
1200 x 800 1200 800 1150-1175 763-788 475 SP305-12x8 £1,939.06 £2,326.87